
CATERING
357 7th Street Jersey City, NJ 07302    201-798-9539    www.deleniojc.com

*Prices subject to change with or without notice. Please provide at least 24 hour notice for large orders.

APPET I ZERS 						          Half Tray   Full Tray

ENTREES 							           Half Tray   Full Tray

House Salad

Caesar Salad

Antipasta/Chef Salad

Caprese Salad

Bruschetta

Mozzarella Sticks

Chicken Tenders

Mussels (Red or White Sauce)

French Fries

Buffalo Wings

Fried Calamari

Meatballs

Meatball Sliders

Eggplant Sliders

Sausage, Peppers & Onions

Assorted Sandwich Platter

12 Assorted Wraps (Party Tray)

25.00

30.00

45.00

40.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

50.00

30.00

50.00

40.00

50.00

40.00

40.00

50.00

50.00

90.00

50.00

60.00

90.00

80.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

100.00

60.00

100.00

80.00

100.00

80.00

80.00

95.00

50.00

90.00

Chicken Marsala

Chicken Pacatta

Chicken Francese

Chicken Parmesan

Baked Ziti

Penne Ala Vodka/Linguine Alfredo

Eggplant Parmesan

Lasagna

Cavatelli

Eggplant Rollatini

6 Foot Hero

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

40.00

40.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

80.00

80.00

90.00

125.00

90.00

90.00

120.00


